TRIP SUMMARY i 08/15/2023

Route 01 PM 3:36 pm 2447 G RD :
01 3:37 pm 2130 MAIN ST @ POST OFFICE
STOP 3:37 pm 2061 MAIN ST '

TIME LOCATION
2:30 pm CLOCK IN

2:35 pm DEPART BUS LOT

2:40 pm ZAHNOW BUS STAGING

2:45 pm ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)

2:50 pm GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)

2:50 pm WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

3:37 pm 5160 SOUTH FORK RD
3:38 pm 5172 SOUTH FORK RD
3:40 pm 5347 SOUTH FORK RD
3:40 pm 5634 SOUTH FORK RD
3:40 pm 5719 SOUTH FORK RD
3:41 pm 5845 SOUTH FORK RD

(101) 3:42 pm 6360 SOUTH FORK RD
2:50 pm WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201) 3:43 pm 3015 CARR RD
3:00 pm ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002) 3:44 pm 2468 CARR RD _
3:00 pm SAINT PETER & PAUL CATHOLIC 3:45 pm CARR RD & FAUST RD
3:00 pm (S;(Iffgjr CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL ~ °-10 P2 1929 CARRRD

(ISPHS) 3:46 pm 1543 CARR RD
3:16 pm 5608 G ROAD 3:48 pm 1482 CARR RD
3:17 pm 5550 G RD 3:49 pm 1009 CARR RD :
3:17 pm 5545 G RD 3:52 pm TURN AROUND RT 1
3:18 pm 5454 G RD 3:53 pm 5911 VV RD |
3:22 pm KK RD & TIMBER LAKE DR 3:54 pm MCBRIDE RD & VV RD
3:25 pm T/A @ KASKASKIA RD RT #1 4:25 pm RETURN TO BUS LOT
3:25 pm 5061 KASKASKIA RD 4:33 pm CLOCK OUT

3:26 pm 4867 G RD

3:27 pm 4777 G RD

3:28 pm 4566 G RD

3:29 pm 4464 G RD

329 pm 4332 G ROAD

3:30 pm 4153 G RD

3:33 pm 3847 G ROAD

3:33 pm 5208 MM RD

3:33 pm 3432 G RD

3:33 pm 2838 G RD

3:34 pm COREY LN & HENNING RD
3:34 pm 5006 HENNING RD
3:35pm 2653 G RD

3:35pm 2617 GRD

3:36 pm 2605 G ROAD

RL_TRIOGOI54.RPT

Routefinder Pro 12.14 Page 1 of 1 We Care



